Van Stone
Thermowells
rototechnology.com
(USA) +1 832 930 8600
(UK) +44 1656 740551
Page 1 of 7
British Rototherm Group

Margam, Port Talbot
SA13 2PW United Kingdom
Ordering information
Van Stone Thermowell Drawings
N  -  Instrument connection (½-in. NPT)
t   -  Tip thickness
U  -  Immersion length
E  -  ASME B16.5 lap flange
F  -  Stub thickness
L  -  Total thermowell length
H  -  Head length
Code
Code V Van Stone
lap flange
mounting
style
Process
connection “P”
Root
diameter
stepped
stem
Root
diameter
tapered
stem
Tip
diameter
tapered
stem
AA
AB
AC
1-in. Class 150
1½-in. Class 150
2-in. Class 150
33.4
48.3
Dimensions are in millimeters
A  -  Root diameter
B  -  Tip diameter
C  -  Head diameter
d  -  Bore diameter
Lagging
diameter
“C”
Stub
diameter
K
standard
raised
face
Stub
diameter
K ring
type joint
option